

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS (SCOTLAND)

Case No: 4110154/2014 & Others

Mr P Boyle & Others (See attached schedule)

Claimants

Highland Fuels Limited

Respondent

JUDGMENT

The claims, having been withdrawn by the claimants, are dismissed under Rule 52 of the Rules contained in Schedule 1 of the Employment Tribunals (Constitution and Rules of Procedure) Regulations 2013.

Employment Judge Robert Gall

Date of Judgment 18 October 2019

Date sent to parties 18 October 2019

Multiple Schedule

Multiple: 7161 - Highlands Fuels Limited

Case Number	Case Name
4110154/2014	Mr Patrick Boyle -v- Highlands Fuels Limited
4110156/2014	Mr William McCune -v- Highlands Fuels Limited
4110157/2014	Mr Bernard Nugent -v- Highlands Fuels Limited